
RIO RAPIDS SOCCER CLUB BOYS TEAM LIST 2019-20 
Will Jones 505-301-5177

James Salazar 505-250-5973
James Salazar 505-250-5973
Reece Oster 334-549-5034
Reece Oster 334-549-5034

Sibby Browne 505-350-4087
Sibby Browne 505-350-4087
Aaron Ostic 505-366-3358
Aaron Ostic 505-366-3358

Sibby Browne 505-350-4087
Sibby Browne 505-350-4087
Ryan Sanchez 505-401-1873
Ryan Sanchez 505-401-1873

Sergio Salvador 505-404-0854
Omar Palma 505-350-1261
Tom Coppedge 505-228-2474

Orlando Ramirez 575-496-3026
Tom Coppedge 505-228-2472
Michael Wagner 505-730-3105

Tim Gallegos  505-280-4542
Steve Famiglietta 505-553-1567
Steve Famiglietta 505-553-1567
Aidan Yeomans 505-328-3520
Jose Samora 505-463-5351
Damian King 505-250-4143

Chris Hurst 505-301-6445
Vince Sanchez 505-974-5370
James Salazar 505-250-5973
Al Salinas 505-948-4333

Tim Gallegos 505-280-4542
Brendon Smith 828-450-1727
Clint Gray 505-331-4364

Cole Borgeson 505-803-5988
Chris Hurst 505-301-6445
James Salazar 505-250-5973
Vince Sanchez 505-974-5370

Simon Rothman 505-259-4091
Orlando Ramirez 575-496-3026
Martin Valerio 505-321-9551
Martin Valerio 505-321-9551

Jason Moran 505-331-1373

U7/U8 
Rio Rapids Youth Academy 

U9
Rio Rapids 11 Premier A 
Rio Rapids 11 Premier B 
Rio Rapids 11 Burgundy  
Rio Rapids 11 White 

U10 
Rio Rapids 10 Premier A 
Rio Rapids 10 Premier B 
Rio Rapids 10 Gold 
Rio Rapids 10 Black 

U11 
Rio Rapids 09 
Rio Rapids 09 White 
Rio Rapids 09 Royal 
Rio Rapids 09 Gold 

U12 
Rio Rapids 08 
Rio Rapids 08 Hobbits 
Rio Rapids 08 Rampage 

U13 
Rio Rapids ECNL 07  
Rio Rapids 07 Raptors 
Rio Rapids 07 Sol  

U14 
Rio Rapids ECNL 06 

Rio Rapids 06 Famiglietta 
Rio Rapids 06 White 
Rio Rapids 06 Blue 
Rio Rapids 06 Burgundy 

U15 
Rio Rapids ECNL 05 
Rio Rapids 05 Lyon 
Rio Rapids 05 Scorpions 
Rio Rapids 05 Sol  

U16 
Rio Rapids ECNL 04 
Rio Rapids 04 Rangers 
Rio Rapids 04 Revolution 

U17
Rio Rapids ECNL 03 

Rio Rapids 03 Hooligans 
Rio Rapids 03 Lyon 

U18 
Rio Rapids ECNL 02 
Rio Rapids 02 Zia II 
Rio Rapids 02 Rampage 
Rio Rapids 02/03 Velocity 

U19 
Rio Rapids 01 
Rio Rapids 01/02 Burgundy  Andrew Wiese 505-554-5087

will.jones@riorapids.org 

james.salazar1992@gmail.com 
james.salazar1992@gmail.com 
reeceoster24@gmail.com 
reeceoster24@gmail.com 

sebhat.browne@riorapids.org 
sebhat.browne@riorapids.org 
coachostic@gmail.com 
coachostic@gmail.com 

sebhat.browne@riorapids.org 
sebhat.browne@riorapids.org 
ryans06@live.com 
ryans06@live.com

salsstudio@gmail.com 
palma.omar@hotmail.com 
tcoppedge@wellerarchitects.com 

oram87@yahoo.com 
tom.coppedge73@gmail.com 
bizoglee5@yahoo.com 

tim.gallegos@riorapids.org 
famiglietta@yahoo.com  
famiglietta@yahoo.com  
aidanyeomans33@gmail.com 
josepsamora@gmail.com 
damian.king@astrazeneca.com 

chris.hurst@riorapids.org 
V7sanchez@gmail.com 
james.salazar1992@gmail.com 
al.r.salinas@gmail.com 

tim.gallegos@riorapids.org 
coachbeldorado@gmail.com 
clint.gray@ffnm.org 

cborgeson505@mac.com 
chris.hurst@riorapids.org 
james.salazar1992@gmail.com 
V7sanchez@gmail.com 

simon.rothman@riorapids.org 
oram87@yahoo.com 
martinvalerio@msn.com 
martinvalerio@msn.com 

jason.moran@riorapids.org 
wiesedog@gmail.com 




